Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 11/5/18

New Leave of
Absence

Thursday, October 25, 2018

Last Name

Ahmad

Bartone

Ericksen

Evans

Fua

Rich

Sansoe

Simon

First Name

Nida

Ceri

Lilian

Nena

Celine

Alexis

Ashley

Danielle

Present Location

District Wide

MDHS

Bancroft

YVHS

District Wide

Oak Grove

Sun Terrace

Olympic

Position

School Nurse

Biology

Kindergarten

SDC

School Nurse

Science

4th Grade

English

Effective Date

1/31/19

11/12/18

2/22/18

12/21/18

10/29/18

11/5/18

11/26/18

11/19/18

Board Date

11/5/18

11/5/18

11/5/18

11/5/18

11/5/18

11/5/18

11/5/18

11/5/18
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[Last Name First Name Present Location Position Effective Date Board Date

Resignation Morey Kirsten BASES SDC 9/28/18 11/5/18
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