Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 11/5/18

New Leave of Absence	Last Name Ahmad	First Name Nida	Present Location District Wide	Position School Nurse	Effective Date 1/31/19	Board Date 11/5/18
	Bartone	Ceri	MDHS	Biology	11/12/18	11/5/18
	Ericksen	Lilian	Bancroft	Kindergarten	2/22/18	11/5/18
	Evans	Nena	YVHS	SDC	12/21/18	11/5/18
	Fua	Celine	District Wide	School Nurse	10/29/18	11/5/18
	Rich	Alexis	Oak Grove	Science	11/5/18	11/5/18
	Sansoe	Ashley	Sun Terrace	4th Grade	11/26/18	11/5/18
	Simon	Danielle	Olympic	English	11/19/18	11/5/18

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Resignation	Morey	Kirsten	BASES	SDC	9/28/18	11/5/18